
June 6th, 2023 
For Immediate Release 

 
Sent via email and Submitted via NYSCEF 
 
To:​ Judge Anthony McGinty, mcgintychambers@nycourts.gov 
​ Kassenoff Law Firm, kassenoffa@gtlaw.com 
 

Tully Rinckey, PLLC 
​ Leslie Silva, Esq., lsilva@tullylegal.com 
​ Matt Tully, Esq., mtully@tullylegal.com 
​ Greg Rinkey, Esq., grinckey@tullylegal.com 
​ Michael McComber, Whistleblower Representative, mmacomber@fedattorney.com 
​ Michael C. Fallings, Whistleblower Representative, mfallings@fedattorney.com 
​ Steven Herrick, Esq., sherrick@fedattorney.com 
​ Derrick Hogan, Esq., dhogan@tullylegal.com 
​ Anthony Kuhn, Esq., akuhn@fedattorney.com 
​ Ryan Nerney, Esq., rnerney@tullylegal.com 
​ Peter Pullano, Esq., ppullano@tullylegal.com 
​ Donna Williams Rucker, Esq., drucker@fedattorney.com 
​ Allen Shoikhetbrod, Esq., ashoikhetbrod@fedattorney.com 
​ Sean Timmons, Esq., stimmons@tullylegal.com 
​ Michael Belsky, Esq., mbelsky@tullylegal.com 
​ Donald Chesworth, Esq., dchesworth@tullylegal.com 
​ Carol Crosett, Esq., ccrossett@tullylegal.com 
​ Ryan Green, Esq., rgreen@fedattorney.com 
​ William Hudson, Esq., whudson@fedattorney.com 
​ Barbara King, Esq., bking@tullylegal.com 
​ Adrian Lauriello, Esq., alauriello@tullylegal.com 
​ Dan Meyer, Esq., dmeyer@fedattorney.com 
​ Stephanie Rapp-Tully, Esq., srapptully@fedattorney.com 
​ Darren Swetz, Esq., dswetz@tullylegal.com 
​ Heather Tenney, Esq., htenney@tullylegal.com 
​ Allison Weber, Esq., aweber@tullylegal.com 
​ Eugene Welch, Esq., ewelch@tullylegal.com 
​ Kevin Yeager, Esq., kyeager@tullylegal.com 
​ David Bolgiano, Esq., info@fedattorney.com 
​ Robert Estes, Esq., info@tullylegal.com 
​ Pam Fuller, Esq., pfuller@tullylegal.com 
​ Jeffrey Johnstone, Esq.,  jjohnstone@tullylegal.com 
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​ BRIGADIER GENERAL (RET.) HARRIS JAY KLINE, Esq., hkline@fedattorney.com 
​ Steven Kramer, Esq., skramer@fedattorney.com 
​ Richard Lieman, Esq., info@tullylegal.com 
​ Karen Sanders, Esq., ksanders@harrischesworth.com 
​ Richard Sargent, rsargent@tullylegal.com 
​ Eric Duncan, eduncan@tullylegal.com 
​ Chad Lennon, clennon@tullylegal.com 
​ Michael Liptrot, mliptrot@tullylegal.com 
​ Jeremy McKissack, jmckissack@tullylegal.com 
​ Zack Ruetz, rruetz@tullylegal.com 
​ Tom Setser, tsetser@tullylegal.com 
​ Amanda Smith, asmith@tullylegal.com 
​ Andrew Botts, abotts@tullylegal.com 
​ Nora Cozzillio, ncozzillio@fedattorney.com 
​ Courtney Deblois, cdeblois@tullylegal.com 
​ Andrea Ennis, aennis@tullylegal.com 
​ Elizabeth Fuller, efuller@tullylegal.com 
​ Sara Furlow, sfurlow@fedattorney.com 
​ Michael Goldstein, mgoldstein@fedattorney.com 
​ Jon Gonzalez, jgonzalez@tullylegal.com 
​ Kaya Massey, kmassey@tullylegal.com 
​ Ryan McCall, rmccall@tullylegal.com 
​ Porter Mchenry, pmchenry@fedattorney.com 
​ Lackland McKinion, lmckinion@tullylegal.com 
​ Renee Segina Moore, rmoore@fedattorney.com 
​ Matthew Ricci, mricci@fedattorney.com 
​ Aderius Ross, aross@tullylegal.com 
​ Ira Rushing, irushing@tullylegal.com 
​ Daniel Siegel, dsiegal@tullylegal.com 
​ Nathan Simmons, nsimmons@fedattorney.com 
​ Stephen Simon, ssimpson@tullylegal.com 
​ Marie Stephens, mstephens@fedattorney.com 
​ Sara Sweeney, ssweeney@tullylegal.com 
​ Renee Toney, rtoney@tullylegal.com 
​ Paul Torta, Jr., ptortora@lullylegal.com 
 ​ Alyssa Vannort, avannort@tullylegal.com 
​ Laura Vincent, lvincent@fedattorney.com 
​ Ben Westernman, bwesterman@tullylegal.com 
​ Jennifer Wlodarczyk, jwlodarczyk@tullylegal.com 
​ Kurt Snuska, ksnuska@tullylegal.com 
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Re:​ A Glimpse into the future of social media, 20M views 
 
Dear Tully-Rinckey PLLC and Judge McGinty, 
​ My name is Alisha Clark Walker, defendant and New York legal abuse victim and Legal 
Abuse advocate in Walker v. Walker, 2018. And for a few minutes of your time, I would like to 
invite you a small glimpse into your political future……. 

I am writing to you on behalf of the Kassenoff children Allison, Charlotte and Joanne and 
also the Walker Children, Rosie and Trey Walker. Catherine Kassenoff, was a federal prosecutor 
for New York. She was a special counsel for the Office of the governor from March 2015-Feb. 
2022 until Allan filed fraudulent criminal charges against Catherine. Allen Kassenoff abused her 
in front of the children and abused the children as well. There was an investigation by CPS and 
the abuse was founded. However, since the New York family law kangaroo courts do not take 
abuse of children into account, the children were awarded to the abuser and in May 2023 the 
court ordered that Catherine have no contact with her children. The mother, on this case, is now 
dead (assisted suicide in Switzerland). She had terminal cancer and was unable to fight for the 
protection of the children. She also could not continue to endure the abuse perpetrated by Allen 
Kassenoff. He physically, mentally, emotionally and financially abused her and deprived the 
children of a loving mother. Now the children are at the complete and total mercy of this abuser. 

This unfortunate story of just another Abusive New York Judge playing musical chairs 
within the system, has been quite the social media chatter lately. Thankfully this story on Tik Tok 
by Robbie Harvey Show [link] has gone viral with over 20 MILLION VIEWS in just a few 
days. Kassenoff's children Allison, Charlotte and Joanne's home address is 161 Beach Ave. 
Larchmont New York 10538 telephone (917) 623-8353. Their father Allen Andrew Kassenoff is 
very abusive. He is a high powered attorney that gained custody of the children through a defect 
in the child protection system. He is a partner at Greenberg, Traurig LLP [link].  

On behalf of deceased Catherine Kassenoff, her children and my own children who I’ve 
had no contact with for over 2 years, I will pray your law firm gets the fraction of the same social 
media attention. Tully-Rinckey harbors convicted rapists through litigation in “scorched earth 
policies.” This is a precarious situation for the children. 

 
Sincerely, 
Alisha Clark Walker 
Alisha Clark Walker 
alishaclark@me.com 
Walker v. Walker Press Release Link 
 

CC:​ Catherine Kassenoff’s attorney, Wayne Baker, federallitigator@gmail.com 
Allen Kassenoff, Greenberg Training LLP, kassenoffa@gtlaw.com 
Aurora and Trey Walker Representative, AFC, Douglas Broda, doug@dougbroda.com 
Steven McLaughlin, Rensselaer County Executive, Smclaughlin@rensco.com 
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Media: 

Michael Vlope, Investigative Reporter, ​​mvolpe998@gmail.com 
Francesca Amto, National Advocate Community Educator & International Best Selling 
Published Author, nationalcoalitionfc.cpsreform@yahoo.com 
 Diane Pineiro-Zucker, Dpineiro-zucker@freemanonline.com 

​ Marryann Petri, Slam the Gavel, maryannpetri3@gmail.com 
​ Troy Pasulka,  troy.pasulka@icloud.com 
​ Troy Record, letters@troyrecord.com, troy@email.troyrecord.com 

Robert Gavin, Times Union, rgavin@timesunion.com 
The Women's Coalition, womenscoalitionintl@gmail.com 

​ The Frank Report, frankparlato@gmail.com 
​ The Operation Underground Railroad, pr@ourrescue.org 
Times Union Editorial Board: 

Casey Seiler, editor; cseiler@timesunion.com 
Akum Norder, senior editor for opinion; anorder@timesunion.com 
Jay Jochnowitz, editor at large; jjochnowitz@timesunion.com 
Chris Churchill, cchurchill@timesunion.com 

 
 

 
 

 
​  
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